Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut

4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks
5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Pork Loins Center Cut

7 Retail Cut ID

11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int
12 Pork Carcass Reasons

13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reasons

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant Name
1 ST 1006a Trey Campbell
ST 1006b Caylen Lewis

ST 1006¢ Sheridan Stewart
ST 1006d Wilson Stewart

2 ST 1005a Makenna Greenwald
ST 1005b Skyler Miller
ST 1005c Shelby Schainost
ST 1005d Anna Schmick

3 ST 1001a Angelina Bannon
ST 1001b Amber Si Jensen
ST 1001c McKayle Mosley
ST 1001d Kylie Strauch

4 ST 1003a Hailey Anderson
ST 1003b Amanda Christensen
ST 1003c Thomas Christensen

5 ST 1004a Vinny Dolbow
ST 1004b Kelley McConnell
ST 1004c Flint Pokorny

6 ST 1002a lan Seigismund
ST 1002b Morgan Sanchez
ST 1002c Mishelle Frame
ST 1002d Brooke Howard
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Tie 2 Class(es):
11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int 1 Beef Carcasses

12 Pork Carcass Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):

2 Pork Carcasses

13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reason3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut

Team

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

Score

703
729
719
724
2172

720
716
517
675
2111

670
713
646
601
2029

600
676
675
1951

644
639
610
1893

621
585
507
472
1713

4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steak
5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Pork Loins Center Cut

Tie Breakers

898 392 882

832 416 863

806 366 857

722 360 869

733 330 830

618 343 752



Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks
5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Pork Loins Center Cut

7 Retail Cut ID

8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int
10 Beef Carcasss Questions Jr

11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant Name
1 JT 3007a Jamie Garson
JT 3007b Kendall Haas
JT 3007c Kaci Schmick
JT 3007d Dally Wilkins
2 JT 3005a Thaddaeus Christensen
JT 3005b Malea Christensen
JT 3005c Kelcey Anderson
3 JT 3008a Cameron Magee
JT 3008b Paige Romsa
JT 3008c Jessica Jacob
JT 3008d Saige Romsa
4 JT 3004a Caden Sweep
JT 3004b Conner Micheli
JT 3004c Tanner Erickson
JT 3004d Madison Lupher
5 JT 3002a Aiden Applegarth
JT 3002b Kort Bannan
JT 3002c Melody ZumBrunnen
JT 3002d Gracie ZumBrunnen
6 JT 3001a Magnus Trembath
JT 3001b Clifford Smith
JT 3001c Gentry Smith
7 JT 3006a Andrea Dolbow
JT 3006b Sadie Witzel
JT 3006¢c Sophie Lopez
8 JT 3003a Jarell Ketterling
JT 3003b Blake Ketterling
JT 3003c Emma Neph
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Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jil Beef Carcasses
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/I2 Pork Carcasses

10 Beef Carcasss Questions Jr 3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut
11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int 4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steak

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

ALB Albany
ALB Albany
ALB Albany

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

CNV Converse
CNV Converse
CNV Converse

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

Score

371
618
595
488
1701

519
590
583
1692

558
580
500
514
1652

561
548
541
541
1650

570
491
544
429
1605

531
428
473
1432

545
409
430
1384

498
369
460
1327

Tie

461

504

512

507

465

355

372

282

Tie 3 Class(es):

5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Pork Loins Center Cut

Breakers
406 834
391 797
377 763
395 748
387 753
355 722
361 651
377 668



Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int 1 Beef Carcasses

12 Pork Carcass Reasons 2 Pork Carcasses

13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reason3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steak
5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Pork Loins Center Cut

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks
5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Pork Loins Center Cut

7 Retail Cut ID

11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int
12 Pork Carcass Reasons

13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 1006b Caylen Lewis NAT Natrona 729 298 136 295

2 1006d Wilson Stewart NAT Natrona 724 300 128 296

3 1005a Makenna Greenwald GOS Goshen 720 293 142 285

4 1006¢c Sheridan Stewart NAT Natrona 719 300 128 291

5 1005b Skyler Miller GOS Goshen 716 285 142 289

6 1001b Amber Si Jensen NIO Niobrara 713 300 127 286

7 1006a Trey Campbell NAT Natrona 703 285 127 291

8 1003b Amanda Christensen ALB Albany 676 265 122 289

9 1003c Thomas Christensen ALB Albany 675 260 126 289
10 1005d Anna Schmick GOS Goshen 675 254 132 289
11 1001a Angelina Bannon NIO Niobrara 670 275 113 282
12 4003a Hunter Romsa NAT Natrona 660 272 108 280
13 1001c McKayle Mosley NIO Niobrara 646 231 126 289
14 1004a Vinny Dolbow FRE Fremont 644 263 111 270
15 1004b Kelley McConnell FRE Fremont 639 253 106 280
16 4001b Lukas Simmons UNT Uinta 634 224 119 291
17 1002a lan Seigismund UNT Uinta 621 252 120 249
18 1004c Flint Pokorny FRE Fremont 610 217 113 280
19 1001d Kylie Strauch NIO Niobrara 601 268 95 238
20 1003a Hailey Anderson ALB Albany 600 197 112 291
21 1002b Morgan Sanchez UNT Uinta 585 207 116 262
22 4003c Aletta Ziehl NAT Natrona 531 148 105 278
23 4001a Gavin Simmons UNT Uinta 529 178 107 244
24 1005c¢ Shelby Schainost GOS Goshen 517 138 96 283
25 4001d Breanna Beaslin UNT Uinta 513 140 103 270
26 1002c Mishelle Frame UNT Uinta 507 159 107 241
27 4002a Clay Hiser GOS Goshen 488 155 111 222
28 1002d Brooke Howard UNT Uinta 472 147 94 231
29 4001c James McMurtery UNT Uinta 461 141 97 223
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks

5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Pork Loins Center Cut

Rank Contestant
1 1006d
2 1006b
3 1006¢
4 1006a
5 4001b
6 1003a
7 1005b
8 1003b
9 1003c

10 1005d

11 1001c

12 1001b

13 1005a

14 1005c¢

15 1001a

16 4003a

17 1004b

18 1004c

19 4003c

20 1004a

21 4001d

22 1002b

23 1002a

24 4001a

25 1002c

26 1001d

27 1002d

28 4001c

29 4002a

Name

Wilson Stewart
Caylen Lewis
Sheridan Stewart
Trey Campbell
Lukas Simmons
Hailey Anderson
Skyler Miller
Amanda Christensen
Thomas Christensen
Anna Schmick
McKayle Mosley
Amber Si Jensen
Makenna Greenwald
Shelby Schainost
Angelina Bannon
Hunter Romsa
Kelley McConnell
Flint Pokorny

Aletta Ziehl

Vinny Dolbow
Breanna Beaslin
Morgan Sanchez

lan Seigismund
Gavin Simmons
Mishelle Frame
Kylie Strauch
Brooke Howard
James McMurtery
Clay Hiser
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Tie 2 Class(es):
11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int

12 Pork Carcass Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):

13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reasons

Team

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen

Score

296
295
201
291
201
291
289
289
289
289
289
286
285
283
282
280
280
280
278
270
270
262
249
244
241
238
231
223
222

Tie Breakers

300
298
300
285
224
197
285
265
260
254
231
300
293
138
275
272
253
217
148
263
140
207
252
178
159
268
147
141
155

128
136
128
127
119
112
142
122
126
132
126
127
142

96
113
108
106
113
105
111
103
116
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int 1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail Cut ID
12 Pork Carcass Reasons 2 Pork Carcasses
13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reason6 Pork Loins Center Cut
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1005a Makenna Greenwald GOS Goshen 142 144 293 0
2 1005b Skyler Miller GOS Goshen 142 144 285 0
3 1006b Caylen Lewis NAT Natrona 136 148 298 0
4 1005d Anna Schmick GOS Goshen 132 146 254 0
5 1006¢ Sheridan Stewart NAT Natrona 128 141 300 0
6 1006d Wilson Stewart NAT Natrona 128 148 300 0
7 1001b Amber Si Jensen NIO Niobrara 127 141 300 0
8 1006a Trey Campbell NAT Natrona 127 141 285 0
9 1003c Thomas Christensen ALB Albany 126 144 260 0
10 1001c McKayle Mosley NIO Niobrara 126 148 231 0
11 1003b Amanda Christensen ALB Albany 122 144 265 0
12 1002a lan Seigismund UNT Uinta 120 137 252 0
13 4001b Lukas Simmons UNT Uinta 119 143 224 0
14 1002b Morgan Sanchez UNT Uinta 116 135 207 0
15 1004c Flint Pokorny FRE Fremont 113 141 217 0
16 1001a Angelina Bannon NIO Niobrara 113 144 275 0
17 1003a Hailey Anderson ALB Albany 112 146 197 0
18 4002a Clay Hiser GOS Goshen 111 114 155 0
19 1004a Vinny Dolbow FRE Fremont 111 141 263 0
20 4003a Hunter Romsa NAT Natrona 108 144 272 0
21 4001a Gavin Simmons UNT Uinta 107 105 178 0
22 1002c Mishelle Frame UNT Uinta 107 120 159 0
23 1004b Kelley McConnell FRE Fremont 106 141 253 0
24 4003c Aletta Ziehl NAT Natrona 105 144 148 0
25 4001d Breanna Beaslin UNT Uinta 103 137 140 0
26 4001c James McMurtery UNT Uinta 97 127 141 0
27 1005c Shelby Schainost GOS Goshen 96 143 138 0
28 1001d Kylie Strauch NIO Niobrara 95 99 268 0
29 1002d Brooke Howard UNT Uinta 94 122 147 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses 11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int
2 Pork Carcasses 12 Pork Carcass Reasons
3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut 13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reasons
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks
5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Pork Loins Center Cut
11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int
12 Pork Carcass Reasons
13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1006d Wilson Stewart NAT Natrona 300 424 128 0
2 1006¢ Sheridan Stewart NAT Natrona 300 419 128 0
3 1001b Amber Si Jensen NIO Niobrara 300 413 127 0
4 1006b Caylen Lewis NAT Natrona 298 431 136 0
5 1005a Makenna Greenwald GOS Goshen 293 427 142 0
6 1005b Skyler Miller GOS Goshen 285 431 142 0
7 1006a Trey Campbell NAT Natrona 285 418 127 0
8 1001a Angelina Bannon NIO Niobrara 275 395 113 0
9 4003a Hunter Romsa NAT Natrona 272 388 108 0
10 1001d Kylie Strauch NIO Niobrara 268 333 95 0
11 1003b Amanda Christensen ALB Albany 265 411 122 0
12 1004a Vinny Dolbow FRE Fremont 263 381 111 0
13 1003c Thomas Christensen ALB Albany 260 415 126 0
14 1005d Anna Schmick GOS Goshen 254 421 132 0
15 1004b Kelley McConnell FRE Fremont 253 386 106 0
16 1002a lan Seigismund UNT Uinta 252 369 120 0
17 1001c McKayle Mosley NIO Niobrara 231 415 126 0
18 4001b Lukas Simmons UNT Uinta 224 410 119 0
19 1004c Flint Pokorny FRE Fremont 217 393 113 0
20 1002b Morgan Sanchez UNT Uinta 207 378 116 0
21 1003a Hailey Anderson ALB Albany 197 403 112 0
22 4001a Gavin Simmons UNT Uinta 178 351 107 0
23 1002c Mishelle Frame UNT Uinta 159 348 107 0
24 4002a Clay Hiser GOS Goshen 155 333 111 0
25 4003c Aletta Ziehl NAT Natrona 148 383 105 0
26 1002d Brooke Howard UNT Uinta 147 325 94 0
27 4001c James McMurtery UNT Uinta 141 320 97 0
28 4001d Breanna Beaslin UNT Uinta 140 373 103 0
29 1005c Shelby Schainost GOS Goshen 138 379 96 0
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks
5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Pork Loins Center Cut

7 Retail Cut ID

8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int
11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Rank Contestant Name
1 3007b Kendall Haas
2 3007c Kaci Schmick
3 3005b Malea Christensen
4 3005c¢ Kelcey Anderson
5 3008b Paige Romsa
6 3004a Caden Sweep
7 3008a Cameron Magee
8 3004b Conner Micheli
9 3006a Andrea Dolbow
10 3004c Tanner Erickson
11 3004d Madison Lupher
12 5001d Caitlyn Daniels
13 3008c Jessica Jacob
14 3003a Jarell Ketterling
15 3007d Dally Wilkins
16 3001c Gentry Smith
17 3003c Emma Neph
18 5002b Jessie Lynn Garson
19 3006¢c Sophie Lopez
20 3001b Clifford Smith
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Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int

11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
CNV Converse
CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
CNV Converse

Score

618
595
590
583
580
561
558
548
545
541
541
538
500
498
488
473
460
438
430
428

Tie Breakers

192
168
170
169
181
161
175
167
158
179
152
146
119
118
101
113
101

83
108

91

Tie 3 Class(es):

142
138
133
135
132
134
128
134
121
127
111
130
127
133
126
109
121
122
114
123
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks

5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Pork Loins Center Cut

Rank Contestant
1 3007c
2 3005b
3 3007b
4 3005c¢c
5 3004d
6 3008b
7 3004a
8 3006a
9 5001d

10 3007d

11 3008a

12 3008c

13 3001c

14 3004b

15 3003a

16 3003c

17 3004c

18 5002b

19 3001b

20 3006¢c

Name

Kaci Schmick
Malea Christensen
Kendall Haas
Kelcey Anderson
Madison Lupher
Paige Romsa
Caden Sweep
Andrea Dolbow
Caitlyn Daniels
Dally Wilkins
Cameron Magee
Jessica Jacob
Gentry Smith
Conner Micheli
Jarell Ketterling
Emma Neph
Tanner Erickson
Jessie Lynn Garson
Clifford Smith
Sophie Lopez
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Tie 2 Class(es):
11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int

12 Pork Carcass Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):

13 Pork Center Cut Loin Reasons

Team

GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
CNV Converse
UNT Uinta
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
CNV Converse
FRE Fremont

Score

289
287
284
279
278
267
266
266
262
261
255
254
251
247
247
238
235
233
214
208

Tie Breakers

168
170
192
169
152
181
161
158
146
101
175
119
113
167
118
101
179

83

91
108
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Questions / Results..

Scoring Class(es):
8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Ji4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks 7 Retail Cut ID
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/I3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut

11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int 1 Beef Carcasses

Rank

©CoOoO~NOOOUTR~,WNE

Contestant

3007b
3007c
3005c
3004b
3004a
3003a
3005b
3008b
5001d
3008a
3004c
3008c
3007d
3001b
5002b
3006a
3003c
3006¢
3004d
3001c

Tie 1 Class(es):

Name

Kendall Haas

Kaci Schmick
Kelcey Anderson
Conner Micheli
Caden Sweep
Jarell Ketterling
Malea Christensen
Paige Romsa
Caitlyn Daniels
Cameron Magee
Tanner Erickson
Jessica Jacob
Dally Wilkins
Clifford Smith
Jessie Lynn Garson
Andrea Dolbow
Emma Neph
Sophie Lopez
Madison Lupher
Gentry Smith
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
CBL Campbell
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
CNV Converse
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
CBL Campbell
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
CNV Converse

Score

142
138
135
134
134
133
133
132
130
128
127
127
126
123
122
121
121
114
111
109

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

139 192
141 168
145 169
115 167
138 161
104 118
141 170
133 181
124 146
126 175
101 179
111 119
116 101
104 91
115 83
126 158
134 101
93 108
130 152
117 113
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses 8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
2 Pork Carcasses 9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int

3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut 11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks

5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Pork Loins Center Cut

8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int

9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int

11 Beef Carcass Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3007b Kendall Haas GOS Goshen 192 426 142 0
2 3008b Paige Romsa NAT Natrona 181 399 132 0
3 3004c Tanner Erickson UNT Uinta 179 362 127 0
4 3008a Cameron Magee NAT Natrona 175 383 128 0
5 3005b Malea Christensen ALB Albany 170 420 133 0
6 3005c¢ Kelcey Anderson ALB Albany 169 414 135 0
7 3007c Kaci Schmick GOS Goshen 168 427 138 0
8 3004b Conner Micheli UNT Uinta 167 381 134 0
9 3004a Caden Sweep UNT Uinta 161 400 134 0
10 3006a Andrea Dolbow FRE Fremont 158 387 121 0
11 3004d Madison Lupher UNT Uinta 152 389 111 0
12 5001d Caitlyn Daniels NAT Natrona 146 392 130 0
13 3008c Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 119 381 127 0
14 3003a Jarell Ketterling CBL Campbell 118 380 133 0
15 3001c Gentry Smith CNV Converse 113 360 109 0
16 3006¢c Sophie Lopez FRE Fremont 108 322 114 0
17 3007d Dally Wilkins GOS Goshen 101 387 126 0
18 3003c Emma Neph CBL Campbell 101 359 121 0
19 3001b Clifford Smith CNV Converse 91 337 123 0
20 5002b Jessie Lynn Garson GOS Goshen 83 355 122 0
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int

10 Beef Carcasss Questions Jr

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail Cut ID

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks
5 Lamb Carcasses

6 Pork Loins Center Cut

7 Retail Cut ID

8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int
10 Beef Carcasss Questions Jr

Rank Contestant Name
1 3002a Aiden Applegarth
2 3002c Melody ZumBrunnen
3 3001a Magnus Trembath
4 6001a Spencer Erickson
5 3005a Thaddaeus Christensen
6 3008d Saige Romsa
7 6004c Afton Stewart
8 6004a Nolan Hornecker
9 3002b Kort Bannan
10 6005c Brayson Burch
11 6001c Jaxon Sweep
12 6001b Mylie Micheli
13 3002d Gracie ZumBrunnen
14 6002d Madison Antonino
15 3006b Sadie Witzel
16 6004b Tristin Jacob
17 6001d Peyton Van Dusen
18 6002c Issac Linford
19 3007a Jamie Garson
20 3003b Blake Ketterling
21 6003d Kenzie Wilkins
22 6005b Colbie Daniels
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Team

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
CNV Converse
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona

Score

570
544
531
522
519
514
511
498
491
440
439
433
429
428
409
407
384
382
371
369
304
293

Tie Breakers

168
161
151
147
165
156
141
100
136
102

99

68
146

Tie 3 Class(es):

132
129
123
129
123
117
117
129
126
120
114
120
120
129
126
111
111
120
114
123
108
111
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail Cut ID 8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
2 Pork Carcasses 9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int
3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut 10 Beef Carcasss Questions Jr
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks
5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Pork Loins Center Cut
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002a Aiden Applegarth NIO Niobrara 270 168 132 0
2 6004a Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 269 100 129 0
3 3001a Magnus Trembath CNV Converse 257 151 123 0
4 3002c Melody ZumBrunnen NIO Niobrara 254 161 129 0
5 6004c Afton Stewart NAT Natrona 253 141 117 0
6 6001a Spencer Erickson UNT Uinta 246 147 129 0
7 6001b Mylie Micheli UNT Uinta 245 68 120 0
8 3008d Saige Romsa NAT Natrona 241 156 117 0
9 6004b Tristin Jacob NAT Natrona 234 62 111 0
10 3005a Thaddaeus Christensen ALB Albany 231 165 123 0
11 3002b Kort Bannan NIO Niobrara 229 136 126 0
12 6002d Madison Antonino UNT Uinta 228 71 129 0
13 6001c Jaxon Sweep UNT Uinta 226 99 114 0
14 6005c¢ Brayson Burch NAT Natrona 218 102 120 0
15 6002c Issac Linford UNT Uinta 218 44 120 0
16 6001d Peyton Van Dusen UNT Uinta 214 59 111 0
17 3003b Blake Ketterling CBL Campbell 183 63 123 0
18 3006b Sadie Witzel FRE Fremont 177 106 126 0
19 3007a Jamie Garson GOS Goshen 174 83 114 0
20 6003d Kenzie Wilkins GOS Goshen 167 29 108 0
21 3002d Gracie ZumBrunnen NIO Niobrara 163 146 120 0
22 6005b Colbie Daniels NAT Natrona 160 22 111 0
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Ji4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks 7 Retail Cut ID
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/I3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut

10 Beef Carcasss Questions Jr 1 Beef Carcasses

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002a Aiden Applegarth NIO Niobrara 132 127 168 0
2 6002d Madison Antonino UNT Uinta 129 93 71 0
3 6001a Spencer Erickson UNT Uinta 129 110 147 0
4 3002c Melody ZumBrunnen NIO Niobrara 129 137 161 0
5 6004a Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 129 137 100 0
6 3006b Sadie Witzel FRE Fremont 126 96 106 0
7 3002b Kort Bannan NIO Niobrara 126 108 136 0
8 3003b Blake Ketterling CBL Campbell 123 56 63 0
9 3005a Thaddaeus Christensen ALB Albany 123 89 165 0
10 3001a Magnus Trembath CNV Converse 123 115 151 0
11 3002d Gracie ZumBrunnen NIO Niobrara 120 99 146 0
12 6001b Mylie Micheli UNT Uinta 120 104 68 0
13 6005¢ Brayson Burch NAT Natrona 120 108 102 0
14 6002c Issac Linford UNT Uinta 120 121 44 0
15 3008d Saige Romsa NAT Natrona 117 96 156 0
16 6004c Afton Stewart NAT Natrona 117 113 141 0
17 3007a Jamie Garson GOS Goshen 114 92 83 0
18 6001c Jaxon Sweep UNT Uinta 114 96 99 0
19 6001d Peyton Van Dusen UNT Uinta 111 103 59 0
20 6004b Tristin Jacob NAT Natrona 111 107 62 0
21 6005b Colbie Daniels NAT Natrona 111 108 22 0
22 6003d Kenzie Wilkins GOS Goshen 108 71 29 0
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Contest MJ042215 [2015 State 4-H Meats Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Retail Cut ID 1 Beef Carcasses 8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
2 Pork Carcasses 9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int
3 Beef Short Loins, Short Cut 10 Beef Carcasss Questions Jr
4 Pork Shoulder, Blade Steaks
5 Lamb Carcasses
6 Pork Loins Center Cut
8 Pork Blade Steak Questions Jr/Int
9 Beef Short Loin Questions Jr/Int
10 Beef Carcasss Questions Jr
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002a Aiden Applegarth NIO Niobrara 168 402 132 0
2 3005a Thaddaeus Christensen ALB Albany 165 354 123 0
3 3002c Melody ZumBrunnen NIO Niobrara 161 383 129 0
4 3008d Saige Romsa NAT Natrona 156 358 117 0
5 3001a Magnus Trembath CNV Converse 151 380 123 0
6 6001a Spencer Erickson UNT Uinta 147 375 129 0
7 3002d Gracie ZumBrunnen NIO Niobrara 146 283 120 0
8 6004c Afton Stewart NAT Natrona 141 370 117 0
9 3002b Kort Bannan NIO Niobrara 136 355 126 0
10 3006b Sadie Witzel FRE Fremont 106 303 126 0
11 6005c¢ Brayson Burch NAT Natrona 102 338 120 0
12 6004a Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 100 398 129 0
13 6001c Jaxon Sweep UNT Uinta 99 340 114 0
14 3007a Jamie Garson GOS Goshen 83 288 114 0
15 6002d Madison Antonino UNT Uinta 71 357 129 0
16 6001b Mylie Micheli UNT Uinta 68 365 120 0
17 3003b Blake Ketterling CBL Campbell 63 306 123 0
18 6004b Tristin Jacob NAT Natrona 62 345 111 0
19 6001d Peyton Van Dusen UNT Uinta 59 325 111 0
20 6002c Issac Linford UNT Uinta 44 338 120 0
21 6003d Kenzie Wilkins GOS Goshen 29 275 108 0
22 6005b Colbie Daniels NAT Natrona 22 271 111 0
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